

:
ITEM NO.14 REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).162/2009

JAGDEV SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment,c/delay in refileing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr Vijendra Mahandiyan, Adv.
Mr Yogesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 3 and 4 have filed counter affidavit.

The learned counsel for respondent Nos. 3 and 4
submitted that respondent No.2 has expired.

Petitioner to verify and take necessary steps.

Petitioner to take steps for service on respondent No.1.

List again on 12.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj